Wittevrouwen 56    |   1358CD Almere    |   The Netherlands    |   Phone: +31-36-5211588 www.cablexpert.com    |      |   postmaster@cablexpert.com
Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.
CCBP-USB3-CMCM100-1.5M
Premium USB 3.2 Gen. 2x2 Type-C charging &
data cable, 20 Gbps, 100 W, 1.5 m
High charging power: up to 100 W-
USB 3.2 SuperSpeed+ 20 Gbps data transfer speeds-
Perfect for connecting high speed peripherals and charging high
power devices
-
Features
USB 3.2 Gen 2 2x1 Type-C to Type-C cable-
20 Gbps SuperSpeed+ data-
Supports up to 100 W charging power via USB Power Delivery protocol-
Supports video resulutions up to 4K @ 60 Hz-
Durable cotton braided cable and stylish metal connectors-
Specifications
Interface: USB 3.2 Gen 2 2x1
Connector 1: USB type-C (male)
Connector 2: USB Type-C (male)
Data transfer rate: up to 20 Gbps
Charging power: max 100 W
Video resolution: max. 4K/60Hz
Cable diameter: 5.2 mm
Length: 1.5 m
CertificatesPackaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
100
0.042
6.98
80x150x20 mm
435x385x250 mm
CN
8716309123747
8544429090